
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No
Item/ Nature of 
work

Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 
NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(S
ingle/Two 
Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender 

No. of 
tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

No. and names 
of parties not 
qualified after 
technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest tenderer/ 
Evaluated L1

Contract No. & 
Date 

Name of 
Contractor 

Value of Contract
Scheduled date of 
completion of 
supplies

NA (Direct purchase 
from Pradhan Mantri 
Jan Aushadhi on 
behalf of prescribed 
medicine by the doctor 
on the ITI letterhead.)

Generic 
Medicines

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

PUE89002
6
&
20/02/2021

PRADHAN
MANTRI 
BHARTIYA 
JANAUSHD
HI

Rs.19614.00 22-02-2021

NA (Direct purchase 
from Pradhan Mantri 
Jan Aushadhi on 
behalf of prescribed 
medicine by the doctor 
on the ITI letterhead.)

Generic 
Medicines

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

PUE89002
7
&
22/02/2021

PRADHAN
MANTRI 
BHARTIYA 
JANAUSHD
HI

Rs.19136.00 22-02-2021

E520046
APFC 
Panel 
Spares

Ltd 17-12-2020 Single 02-01-2021 4

01 M/s Goswami 
Sales Corporation                   
02 M/s Sun Power 
Conversion               
03 M/s Kapoor 
Electricals                   
04 M/s Continental 
Electrical Industries 
Pvt Ltd

01 - M/s 
Goswami 
Sales 
Corporation            
02. M/s 
Continental 
Electrical 
Industries 
Pvt Ltd

L-1                   

PUE84003
9                    
&                                   
15/02/2021

M/s Kapoor 
Electricals

Rs 401176.21 10-03-2021

C550582 A C Gear 
Motors

Ltd./ 
Inland

27.01.2021 Single 01.02.2021 1 1. M/s Sri Balaji 
Motors, Hyderabad

Nil Yes L1 
(Single 

Source )

PUC55001
0 dt. 

12.02.2021

 M/s Sri 
Balaji 
Motors, 
Hyderabad

Rs80000.00 15.02.2021

C550581 Vacum 
Pumps

Ltd./ 
Inland

27.01.2021 Single 01.02.2021 1 1. M/s Precicraft 
Vaccum Pumps ( P ) 
Ltd., Coimbatore

Nil Yes L1 
(Single 

Source )

PUC55001
1 dt. 

12.02.2021

 M/s 
Precicraft 
Vaccum 
Pumps    ( 
P ) Ltd., 
Coimbatore

Rs135000.00 15.02.2021

C570579 Tube Light 
Holder

Ltd./ 
Inland

21.01.2021 Single 03.02.2021 4 1. M/s SPAN 
Industries, Noida     
2.M/s Durga 
Enterprises, Lucnow.                                                            
3. M/s Lucky 
Enterprises, 
Lucknow.

1.M/s 
National 
Electric 

Corporation 
Delhi

Yes L1 PUC57003
3 dt. 

17.02.2021

M/s Lucky 
Enterprises, 
Lucknow.

Rs72000.00 07.03.2021, 
15.04.2021.

L1
PUB38003

3 DT 
24/02/2021

DROPOUT 40792.00 10-Mar-21

L2
PUB38003

4 DT 
24/02/21

ABISHEEK 
ENTERPRI

SES
1150.00 10-Mar-21

L1
PUB38003

5 DT 
24.02.2021

DROPOUT 5721.00 15-Mar-21

L1
PUB38003

6  DT 
24.02.2021

LITHIUM 
ENTREPRI

SES
58300.00 15-Mar-21

L1
PUB38003

7  DT 
24.02.2021

HICOTRON
ICS 

DEVICES 
PVT. LTD

4100.00 15-Mar-21

L1
PUB38003

8 DT 
24.02.2021

MAMTA 
ENTERPRI

SES
3000.00 15-Mar-21

PTY ITEM UV SENSOR NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
PUB37000

8 DT 
23.02.2021

SCAD 
TECHNOL

OGY
80000.00 1-Mar-21

L1
PUB36004

4 DT 
12/2/21

KYNIX 
SEMICOND

UCTOR
USD 371.00 15-Feb-21

L1
PUB36004

5 DT 
04/2/21

ANDHRA 
ELECTRO

NICS 
86400.00 15-Feb-21

GeM-2020-B-929987
PLATEFOR
M TRUCK 

2TON
GeM 19-12-2020 D 21-01-2021 3

1. JORTS 
ENGINEERS 2. 

MACNEILL 
ENGINEERING 3. 
EDDY CURRENT

NIL L1
GEMC-

511687704
793913

EDDY 
CURRNT

802400.00 28-Feb-21

 Details of Tenders / Contracts / Purchases concluded during the month Feb 2021

NIL

B362074R2 ONT 11 COMPONENT
EMAIL 
&WEB

2-Jan-21 S 20-01-2021 5

1. KYNIC 
SEMICODUCTOR  

2.ANDHRA 
ELECTRONICS 3. 

CHIPS MALL 4. 
GLOBLE POINT 
RENEWABLE 

NIL

1 lwi elex.  2 mamta 
enterprises 3 

abhishek enterprises 
4 dropout 5 krish 

techno.  6 impex pvt  
7 hicotronics 8 lithium  
9 global electronics

NIL

B382015 AHS EMAIL &WEB22-12-2020 S 25-01-2021 7

1 ATUL ENGG. 2 
HICOTRONICS 3 

KAITH TEIECOM 4 
LITHIYAM 

ENTERPRISES 5 
DROPOUT 6 MAMTA 

ENTERPRISES 7 
LWI ELECTRONICS

B382016
SNDM 

COMPO.
EMAIL &WEB 001/01/21 S 20-01-2021 9



GEMC-2021-053252
SPLICER  
MACHINE

GeM 05-01-2021 D 15-01-2021 8

1. INVAS 
TECHONOLOG 2. 
TAPSI TRADER 3. 

KAITH 
ELECTRONICS 

4.ASAIN CONTACT 
5. UNIWAY 

INFOCOM 6. ILSIM 
TECH 7. STAR 
INFORMATIC 8. 

ASURY 
TECHNOLOGY

NIL L1
GEMC-

511687759
469006

UNIWAY 
ENFOCOM 

565470.00 16-Feb-21

GeM
TONER 

CARTRIDG
E

GeM GeM GeM
GEMC-

511687779
513421

BENIR 
ENTERPRI

SES
10026.16 18-Feb-21

GeM-2021-B-949819
LED ACID 
BATTERY

GeM 02-01-2021 D 14-01-2021 14

1. SHERIN 
ENTERPRISES 2. 
SUN ENERGY 3. 

SHRIDDHA POWER 
SOLUTION 4. B. K. 
TECHNOLOGY 5. 

J.S.DISTRIBUTORS 
6. MICRO POWER 

SYSTEM 7. R.S. 
MARKETING 8. 

CEDAR ENGINEERS 
9. GARG 

ENTERPRISES 10. 
BLUE WINGS 

INDUSTRIES 11. 
SAUD SIDDIQUI 12. 
M K ENTERPRISES 

13. POWER 
SOLUTION 14. PM 
POWER RANGE

NIL L1
GEMC-

511687703
873630

POWER 
SOLUTION 

32200.00 18-Feb-21

GeM
CARTRIDG

E
GeM 25-Feb-21 GeM 25-02-2021 NIL NIL NIL L1

GEMC-
511687789
350916  DT 
25-02-2021

PARAB 
EMPIRE

3330.00 12-Mar-21

RAC0060 Annuai job cont 
for assistant in 

electrical 
maintanance

WEB 9.01.2021 Two 22.01.21 3 M/S Ashish Engineering work 
Mankapur

NIL Yes ESSM/P-
AC/Elect/2021/1

0 dated 
12.02.21

M/S Ashish 
Engineering 

work Mankapur

Rs 111240.00+GST 
@ 18%

18.02.2021

 VCP20-21 Painting and 
renovation at 
worker 
canteen

E Tender 02.01.2021 Two bid 19.01.2021 Three Three,Vivek 
Singh,Mangal 
Prasad,Rajendra Pd 
Maurya

nil Yes ESSM/C/P/0
1/200 
Dated12.02.
21

Shri Vivek 
Kumar Singh

136630.00 02 months

VCT-2017 Providing & 
fixing of 
aluminium 
window in  
VIP-01 & 
VIP-02 
rooms at 
Main Guest 
House ITI 
Township, 
Mankapur

Open 
Tender

22.01.2021
Two 
bid

29.01.2021    
(1.00 PM)

3

1. M/s R.K. Sharma 2. 
M/S  Jag Ram 3. M/s 
A .K. Sharma                       

NIL L-1

ESSM/C-
T/15/613     
date-
01.02.2021   

M/s   A.K.         
Sharma      

Rs. 60,590=00   
(With out GST)

15.02.2022


